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Session 1

СБ 1 СЕН 2018  15.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam (56kg) NAKHANKOV ANTON BLR

MARUTYAN Zhorzhik ARM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BADRAKH GANBOLD GER

SVK

FIN

KAZ

RUS

SUSANN KOPKE

SIMON RADOSLAV

TERHI JUTILA

BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV

MUKHARAEV BEMBYA

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light (60kg) HOVHANNISYAN NAREK ARM

Mc ENTEE TERRY IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER SUSANN KOPKE AZE

RUS

CYP

BLR

SVK

EMIL GURBANALIEV

DUBOVCOV IGOR

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

ASANAU SERHEY

SIMON RADOSLAV

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light (60kg) YU-JUN LIN TPE

MAMEDOV GABIL RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON RADOSLAV GER

CYP

FIN

KAZ

MGL

SUSANN KOPKE

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

TERHI JUTILA

BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV

BADRAKH GANBOLD

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light (60kg) JUNYA SHIMADA JPN

ZARRAA YOUNES GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN TERHI JUTILA KAZ

MGL

RUS

BLR

AZE

BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV

BADRAKH GANBOLD

MINAKOVA ALENA

ASANAU SERHEY

EMIL GURBANALIEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light (60kg) ELIAS FRIHA FRA

SADIAI NASIM FEROZ AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU SERHEY RUS

AZE

KAZ

CYP

GER

KORGHAGIN ALEXANDR

EMIL GURBANALIEV

BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

SUSANN KOPKE

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Light (60kg) LUKOSIUNAS GILVINAS LTU

ORDABAYEV YERZHAN KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE EMIL GURBANALIEV RUS

MGL

SVK

FIN

GER

DUBOVCOV IGOR

BADRAKH GANBOLD

SIMON RADOSLAV

TERHI JUTILA

SUSANN KOPKE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light Welter (64kg) TOSHISHIRO SUZUKI JPN

KARKHANIN SEMEN EST

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CYP KAZANJIAN ROUDIK KAZ

MGL

BLR

FIN

RUS

BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV

BADRAKH GANBOLD

ASANAU SERHEY

TERHI JUTILA

MINAKOVA ALENA

30:24

30:23

30:25

30:25

30:25

RED

BLUE

8 8 Welter (69kg) KAMANIN PAVEL EST

SCHACHIDOV MAGOMED GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV RUS

MGL

BLR

AZE

FIN

MUKHARAEV BEMBYA

BADRAKH GANBOLD

ASANAU SERHEY

EMIL GURBANALIEV

TERHI JUTILA

28:29

26:30

27:29

27:29

26:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Welter (69kg) KURAMYSSOV BEKBOLAT KAZ

GAVRILIUC VLAD MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS MINAKOVA ALENA RUS

BLR

AZE

SVK

GER

KORGHAGIN ALEXANDR

ASANAU SERHEY

EMIL GURBANALIEV

SIMON RADOSLAV

SUSANN KOPKE

29:27

30:24

29:25

30:26

29:26

RED

BLUE

10 10 Welter (69kg) DZIARNOV ALIAKSEI BLR

ASTOYAN KORYUN ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS DUBOVCOV IGOR RUS

CYP

SVK

MGL

GER

MUKHARAEV BEMBYA

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

SIMON RADOSLAV

BADRAKH GANBOLD

SUSANN KOPKE

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11 Welter (69kg) SAMAD ZAKI AFG

NOBUHIRO HIRANAKA JPN BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS MUKHARAEV BEMBYA RUS

CYP

SVK

FIN

BLR

MINAKOVA ALENA

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

SIMON RADOSLAV

TERHI JUTILA

ASANAU SERHEY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 12 Welter (69kg) WACHALA FILIP POL

AITBEK UULU TAALAIBEK KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KORGHAGIN ALEXANDR RUS

AZE

MGL

GER

FIN

DUBOVCOV IGOR

EMIL GURBANALIEV

BADRAKH GANBOLD

SUSANN KOPKE

TERHI JUTILA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Middle (75kg) NOORI FARHAD AFG

BATYRALIEV ADILET KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER SUSANN KOPKE RUS

MGL

FIN

CYP

SVK

KORGHAGIN ALEXANDR

BADRAKH GANBOLD

TERHI JUTILA

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

SIMON RADOSLAV

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Middle (75kg) BALSYS VITAUTAS LTU

PIRISIL`D EDUARD EST

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU SERHEY SVK

KAZ

RUS

AZE

CYP

SIMON RADOSLAV

BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV

MINAKOVA ALENA

EMIL GURBANALIEV

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15 Middle (75kg) TUKOV VADIM RUS

REN UMEMURA JPN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK SIMON RADOSLAV MGL

KAZ

AZE

FIN

GER

BADRAKH GANBOLD

BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV

EMIL GURBANALIEV

TERHI JUTILA

SUSANN KOPKE

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Middle (75kg) BEN GORO BAMRA FRA

MANASHEV AMANDYK KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE EMIL GURBANALIEV RUS

BLR

CYP

MGL

SVK

DUBOVCOV IGOR

ASANAU SERHEY

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

BADRAKH GANBOLD

SIMON RADOSLAV

30:27

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Women's Light (57-60kg) KHETEEVA ORNELLA RUS

SZLACHCIC KINGA POL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV BLR

AZE

CYP

GER

FIN

ASANAU SERHEY

EMIL GURBANALIEV

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

SUSANN KOPKE

TERHI JUTILA

28:27

28:27

29:26

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

18 18 Women's Light (57-60kg) GRAEFF RAMONA GER

AUCIUTE AUSTEJA LTU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN TERHI JUTILA RUS

KAZ

CYP

AZE

SVK

MUKHARAEV BEMBYA

BERIKBOL LASSUMKHANOV

KAZANJIAN ROUDIK

EMIL GURBANALIEV

SIMON RADOSLAV

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number WP Win on points
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